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Roller racing times 10 January 2025

St Aiden's

N Harringay

South Grove 

Holy Trinity
(12 riders)

Stroud Green

St Mary's

School NUMBER NAME B/G &year Time Points
1 Eva G5 43.32 17
2 Lucas B5 31.98 24
3 Jia-Li G6 34.56 22
4 Charlie B6 35.07 18
5 Matilda G5 41.64 18
6 Nadia G5 49.09 14
7 Zain B6 32.23 22
8 Arno B4 41.13 20
9 Sioni B4 39.1 23

10 Given B6 36.4 13

Year 4 bonus
TOTAL

11 Zaiah B6 39.52 6
12 Walter B6 39.06 7
13 Yanet G6 39.86 11
14 Preston B6 38.98 8
15 Amina G5 41.18 19
16 Elioia G6 37.95 15
17 Kairo B5 38.3 21
18 Charlie B6 40.5 5
19 Lily G6 37.21 16

20 Ada G6 32.43 25

TOTAL

21 Lily G6 37.08 17

22 Amelia G6 36.69 18

23 Tyler B6 36.44 12

24 Alex B6 32.56 21

25 Otto B6 38.87 9

26 Eve G6 38.56 13

27 Chloe G6 50.15 8

28 Tom B6 35.74 14

29 Felix B6 35.24 16

TOTAL

31 Sophie G6 34.14 24

32 Asante B4 55.63 18

33 Amara G4 44.07 25

34 Elise G5 47.63 16

35 Eliot B6 35.56 15

36 Milliane G5 48.12 15

37 Marwah G6 39.45 12

38 Rufus B6 29.12 25

39 Diego B4 49.58 19

40 Freddie B6 36.58 11

Yr4 bonus

TOTAL

41 Brenji B6 31.88 24

42 Shania G5 40.06 20

43 Daniel B6 33.55 19

44 Abdi B6 41.46 4

45 Igor B4 35.14 24

46 Stina G6 38.53 14

47 Maryam G4 44.45 24

48 Rihab G6 41.1 9

49 Daniella G6 36 19

50 Amara B6 32 23

Year 4 bonus

TOTAL

51 Joshua B6 42.39 3

52 Cody B5 34.13 23

53 Skye G5 36.03 23

54 Emelia G5 39.29 21

55 Nagean G6 40.04 10

56 Shemera G5 36.34 22

57 Oliver B5 31.42 25

191
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180
15

195

180
10

190

201

9 riders

Seven Sisters
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58 Chana G4 41.9 21

59 Kayden B4 40.48 22

60 Yemesi G6 35.51 20

71 Evan B6 36.69 10

72 Anayah G6 35.05 21

Yr 4 bonus

TOTAL

61 Malachi B4 41.07 21

62 Kattleyah G5 35.95 24

63 Ashanti G5 34.03 25

64 Xavier B5 36.08 22

65 Isabella G4 35.02 23

66 Arlind B6 32.6 20

67 Alusine B4 33.42 25

68 Musa B6 35.18 17

69 Daryna G6 34.48 23

70 Narla G4 39.86 22

Yr4 bonus

Total 

221

184   (18.4 points average per rider)
10

194

222
15

237

Risley
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Year Groups
NUMBER NAME B/G &year Time Points

67 Alusine B4 33.42 25

45 Igor B4 35.14 24

9 Sioni B4 39.1 23

59 Kayden B4 40.48 22

61 Malachi B4 41.07 21

8 Arno B4 41.13 20

39 Diego B4 49.58 19

32 Asante B4 55.63 18

57 Oliver B5 31.42 25

2 Lucas B5 31.98 24

52 Cody B5 34.13 23

64 Xavier B5 36.08 22

17 Kairo B5 38.3 21

38 Rufus B6 29.12 25

41 Brenji B6 31.88 24

50 Amara B6 32 23

7 Zain B6 32.23 22

24 Alex B6 32.56 21

66 Arlind B6 32.6 20

43 Daniel B6 33.55 19

4 Charlie B6 35.07 18

68 Musa B6 35.18 17

29 Felix B6 35.24 16

35 Eliot B6 35.56 15

28 Tom B6 35.74 14

10 Given B6 36.4 13

23 Tyler B6 36.44 12

40 Freddie B6 36.58 11

71 Evan B6 36.69 10

25 Otto B6 38.87 9

14 Preston B6 38.98 8
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12 Walter B6 39.06 7

11 Zaiah B6 39.52 6

18 Charlie B6 40.5 5

44 Abdi B6 41.46 4

51 Joshua B6 42.39 3

33 Amara G4 44.07 25

47 Maryam G4 44.45 24

65 Isabella G4 35.02 23

70 Narla G4 39.86 22

58 Chana G4 41.9 21

63 Ashanti G5 34.03 25

62 Kattleyah G5 35.95 24

53 Skye G5 36.03 23

56 Shemera G5 36.34 22

54 Emelia G5 39.29 21

42 Shania G5 40.06 20

15 Amina G5 41.18 19

5 Matilda G5 41.64 18

1 Eva G5 43.32 17

34 Elise G5 47.63 16

36 Milliane G5 48.12 15

6 Nadia G5 49.09 14

20 Ada G6 32.43 25

31 Sophie G6 34.14 24

69 Daryna G6 34.48 23

3 Jia-Li G6 34.56 22

72 Anayah G6 35.05 21

60 Yemesi G6 35.51 20

49 Daniella G6 36 19
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22 Amelia G6 36.69 18

21 Lily G6 37.08 17

19 Lily G6 37.21 16

16 Elioia G6 37.95 15

46 Stina G6 38.53 14

26 Eve G6 38.56 13

37 Marwah G6 39.45 12

13 Yanet G6 39.86 11

55 Nagean G6 40.04 10

48 Rihab G6 41.1 9

27 Chloe G6 50.15 8
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LEADERBOARD 2024-2025
SCHOOL

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 4ROUND 3
Total points

to date Ducketts Common Ducketts Common Cancelled Roller Racing at
Holy Trinity

Risley Avenue 668 237 194
North Harringay 638 222 221
Seven Sisters 625 209 226
Stroud Green 594 214 179
St Mary's 538 214 191
Holy Trinity 522 184 144
St Aidan's 486 149 209

237

195

190

201

133

194

128


